
朝日新聞社杯 フライトＣ 年 月 日 月

しとじとき
松澤信行 若林誠
大橋正幸 新庄裕司
中山浩次 波多江隆児 1 163 11

35-559 21
58-272-3 25

88-154 14
42-464 16

22-145-6 14
17-242 25

65-172 17
33-21

20
50-24

原照佳 田中 治輝 2 159 15
25-25

13
33-42

20
44-185 19

61-412 24
68-261 24

62-171 14
26-343 13

21-33
17
44-32

折原 良平
折原良平 折原尚子
浅井潔 小田由美子
島崎彩子

3 155 10
25-50

21
52-23

10
25-477 23

64-276-7 21
65-383 24

67-203-4 16
34-261 20

42-20
10
24-50

松川真理子 糀谷章一
山菅昭夫 高橋美奈子
並木亮

4 152 14
25-33

17
42-335-6 20

47-253 21
57-265 14

14-222 24
55-135 12

45-614 17
44-35

13
32-44

珠龍
斉藤千鶴乃 森山節子
桜井雅子 小西慶久
寺井隆 5-6 148 16

42-377-8 17
40-28

15
27-256 18

53-40
6
26-68

22
56-236 24

55-106 13
35-44

17
29-19

TASK 高橋邦碩 坂本 千秋
桑原淳 明楽 典子 5-6 148 7-8 19

43-253 20
51-292-3 18

48-342 22
60-241 22

62-264 6
17-623-4 18

61-455 10
20-42

13
19-29

加藤真智子 浅田明子
宮田周子 額田恵美子
伊藤由紀子

7 144 7-8 19
55-35

10
29-51

13
42-5416 14

26-3213 15
32-327 25

77-267 18
51-357 14

13-20
16
58-55

ぐっじょぶ☆
後藤しづか 下南 陽子
植野正枝 木村邦子
田中裕子 百石睦子

8-9 142 9
33-617-8 24

66-214 22
62-288-9 8

24-606-7 22
61-265-6 16

24-178 12
35-519 13

25-37
16
54-46

SMILE
大島美代子 小川和子
三宅もと子 清水 邦子
大木清子 長門由美子

8-9 142 9
38-6622 6

21-6619 19
36-1918 17

36-2719 15
32-3216 13

23-3414 20
31-912 20

43-17
23
58-19

HOSODA
武内秀子 細田博之
祢屋節子 寮瑞恵
北條旬 佐野久弥

10 141 3-4 21
61-334-6 15

22-2418 1
15-88

22
43-1110 18

43-2812 15
39-399 19

51-318 16
20-13

14
55-58

gabacho 柳澤彰子 植木 克彦
荒川聡一 緒方 敏広 11 138 1 25

59-74-6 11
41-58

12
34-48

11
41-618 22

56-2313 6
20-6710 20

54-2910 17
37-25

14
46-54

NIIMKE
遠藤洋子 柿沼紀子
名草ユミ子 一矢 啓子
多田眞理子 元戎美鈴

12 134 11
25-4319 9

27-58
21
56-2719 7

27-64
22
47-138-9 25

91-1212 6
10-5513 15

35-36
18
49-36

ガーネット
八木典子 石原啓子
宮田章子 鮫島小夜子
森比早子

13 133 3-4 21
66-384-6 15

24-225-6 15
25-27

9
26-5718 8

23-5615 13
34-46

14
40-4416 14

34-39
25
71-3

-1

Seoul
清水康裕 毛利健
*Hye Young Kim *Hyemin Oh 14 127 2 24

61-141 19
58-411 21

56-251 16
46-423 8

26-62
6
13-5511 11

31-5111 15
36-35

7
19-58

プリマベーラ
遠藤美穂子 瀧瀬正子
浅川麻子 新田和相
沼田恵智子 中村和子

15 125 5-6 20
50-25

9
15-4411 17

54-42
12
46-60

12
28-4317 8

23-56
16
44-4014 19

43-24
12
36-49

7}
渡辺圭子 渡辺麻理
勝山紀久子 桑原幸子
田森侑子 宇佐美 ヒサ

16 122 15
25-25

16
36-3217 8

28-6220 8
11-4321 8

13-47
16
18-1021 15

37-3818 19
46-29

17
48-38

ほのぼのと
沖谷邦 荒川弘子
花井静子 丹羽紀久子
高橋加代子 須藤園子

17 120 21 6
14-6118 16

39-3320 10
18-4421 13

27-3617 24
74-3014 17

46-3415 10
29-5417 11

24-43
13
38-48

高山久恵 東節子
武内利子 小川由美子
中井富子 野本直子 18 118 22 5

7-59
14
33-3921 11

19-3617 23
64-2420 8

25-6119 14
10-18

13
38-4819 16

39-34
14
52-56

OASYS
佐藤和夫 石垣勝平
眞野端 猪俣正子
生田迪子 坂本映子

19 116 16
33-25

13
28-4012 16

48-418-9 18
60-46

9
38-6518 5

26-7720 10
9-3120 13

34-45
16
56-52

平野弓美 春日部博子
秋山正子 樋口雅子
柳田清美 柴田早苗

20 113 5-6 20
46-242 21

44-157 9
25-5610 12

40-53
8
26-61

1
12-91

17
48-3821 11

29-46
14
25-30

たまかずら
増田不二子 竹中洋子
吉田多美子 石黒喜久子
武部宣子 高橋和子

21 112 14
37-42

14
32-36

14
41-48

16
32-269 22

61-258-9 15
39-3913 5

17-6515 10
17-43

2
3-71

Pseudoryx
渡辺玲子 角間厚子
今泉正夫 石黒西子
関水礼子 山田小枝子 22 106 10

24-46
9
23-5222 9

27-5622 7
24-6422 6

30-7422 17
34-2322 15

38-3722 17
45-34

16
30-25


